SLD Dimmer Racks
■ High performance digital dimmer racks with
advanced waveform compensation output control
■ Full support for dimmer status reporting
■ Available with Standard 3 phase power input or
Delta power feed
■ Two rack sizes with 24 or 48 module capacity for
up to 96 5kW dimmers

  Remote rack
  configuration
Ordering information
Cat No  Description
Standard Dimmer Modules
75700  SLD 3kW Dual Dim
75720  SLD 5kW Dual Dim
75730/CE SLD 10kW Single Dim
Hi Rise Dimmer Modules
75702  SLD 3kW Dual Dim
75722  SLD 5kW Dual Dim
75732/CE SLD 10kW Single
Neutral Disconnect Standard
Dimmers
75701             SLD 3kW Dual Dim
75721             SLD 5kW Dual Dim
75731/CE          SLD 10kW Single Dim
Neutral Disconnect Hi Rise
Dimmers
75703             SLD 3kW Dual Dim
75723             SLD 5kW Dual Dim
75733/CE          SLD 10kW Single Dim
RCD Standard Dimmers
75709             SLD 3kW Dual Dim
75729             SLD 5kW Dual Dim
RCD Hi Rise Dimmers